LINEARLight POWER Flex - LF06P2
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

Otherwise it is advisable to use an additional thicker adhesive tape to absorb the stress of any mismatch in expansion coefficients.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARLight POWER Flex LF06P2-W5F-865 4008321971333 8
LINEARLight POWER Flex LF06P2-W5F-850 4008321971791 8
LINEARLight POWER Flex LF06P2-W5F-840 4008321971319 8
LINEARLight POWER Flex LF06P2-W5F-830 4008321971296 8
LINEARLight POWER Flex LF06P2-W5F-827 4008321971272 8
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.